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	Name of Designating Local Educational Agency

	Superintendent

	LEA Address


	City
	County
	Telephone

	ECHS School Name

	ECHS Address 


	ECHS Design Model:  Freestanding Model  Academy Model

	School Year for ECHS first high school Graduates:

	2017-18 Year Enrollments by Grade
	Projected Number of 2018-19 Enrollments

	
	 9

	 10

	 11

	 12

	 9

	 10

	 11

	 12


	Initial Year as ECHS:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contact Info for Principal:

	 Name


	Office Phone


	Cell Phone


	Email

	
	
	
	
	Mailing Address




	Contact Info for Counselor


	 Name


	Office Phone


	Cell Phone


	Email

	
	
	
	
	Physical Address




	Name of Postsecondary Partner (attach as needed for additional pathways):
____________________________________________________________________________________________
  Will offer Postsecondary Certificate(s):
  Will offer Associates Degree(s):
  Will align with two years toward Bachelor’s Degree:



